
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Leen Schaap 211 237 235 216 212 7 28 900 225,0 928 232

2 Henry van Steenis 194 176 181 234 207 20 80 798 199,5 878 220

3 Annette Koster 156 140 167 200 161 51 204 668 167,0 872 218

4 Nicolette Ista 169 162 184 168 185 40 160 699 174,8 859 215

5 Edwin van Leeuwen 142 161 138 131 172 62 248 602 150,5 850 213

6 Ingeborg Goeman 120 116 118 140 126 80 320 500 125,0 820 205

7 Martin Koster 171 171 169 146 164 39 156 650 162,5 806 202

8 Robert van Alen 147 143 138 129 144 58 232 554 138,5 786 197

9 Ronald Gijzel 165 124 150 148 171 44 176 593 148,3 769 192

10 Marco vd Visse 176 151 168 173 131 35 140 623 155,8 763 191

11 Nathalie vd Visse 120 113 116 106 94 80 320 429 107,3 749 187

12 Antoinette Gijzel 195 154 175 172 164 20 80 665 166,3 745 186

13 Toos van Nispen 172 134 141 136 138 38 152 549 137,3 701 175

Deelnemer Scratch

1e Dame

Zomertoernooi 9
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Leen Schaap 211 237 235 216 212 900 225,0

2 Henry van Steenis 194 176 181 234 207 798 199,5

3 Nicolette Ista 169 162 184 168 185 699 174,8

4 Annette Koster 156 140 167 200 161 668 167,0

5 Antoinette Gijzel 195 154 175 172 164 665 166,3

6 Martin Koster 171 171 169 146 164 650 162,5

7 Marco vd Visse 176 151 168 173 131 623 155,8

8 Edwin van Leeuwen 142 161 138 131 172 602 150,5

9 Ronald Gijzel 165 124 150 148 171 593 148,3

10 Robert van Alen 147 143 138 129 144 554 138,5

11 Toos van Nispen 172 134 141 136 138 549 137,3

12 Ingeborg Goeman 120 116 118 140 126 500 125,0

13 Nathalie vd Visse 120 113 116 106 94 429 107,3
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